IPSC Newfoundland & Labrador
Match Results: Saturday July 9" ;2016

IPSCNL July 9th 2016
7/9/2016



Place Name Member # Class
Anderson, Dave

Barrow, Paul

Petipas, Monty

Crane, Rick

Beatty, Ken

Pinto, John

J,H

~N o ok~ WD

Place Name No. Class
Barrow, Paul

Anderson, Dave

Beatty, Ken

Crane, Rick

Petipas, Monty

Pinto, John

J,H

~N o o1k DN

Match Results - Combined

Division
OPEN
ST

ST

ST
PROD
PROD
ST

PF
MINOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MAJOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

Lady

Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2

IPSCNL July 9th 2016

7/9/2016

Stage 1 - Combined

Division
ST
OPEN
PROD
ST

ST
PROD
ST

Points
38
30
35
31
32
16
16

Pen.
10
10

0

20
20
50
50

2 zZz2zZ2zZ2zzZ22Z22ZZ

Time
10.99
12.32
33.53
11.68
22.14
47.37
53.73

Law

2Z2Z2zZ2Z22Z2Z2

Hit Factor
2.5478
1.6234
1.0438
0.9418
0.5420
0.0000
0.0000

For

Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2

Match Pts Match %
385.0369 100.000 %
355.7320 92.389 %
259.0678 67.284 %
244.9352 63.613 %
159.7714 41.495 %

96.8533 25.154 %
78.0180 20.262 %

Stage Pts
45.0000
28.6730
18.4359
16.6344

9.5730
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
63.72 %
40.97 %
36.97 %
21.27 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



Place

~N o o1k wWwDN

Place

~N o o1k WwDN

Name No. Class
Petipas, Monty

Anderson, Dave

Pinto, John

Beatty, Ken

J,H

Crane, Rick

Barrow, Paul

Name No. Class
Anderson, Dave

Crane, Rick

Pinto, John

Beatty, Ken

Barrow, Paul

Petipas, Monty

J,H

IPSCNL July 9th 2016
7/9/2016

Stage 2 - Combined
Division

ST 38 0

OPEN 28 0

PROD 29 10
PROD 27 10
ST 16 40
ST 19 40
ST 16 40

IPSCNL July 9th 2016
7/9/2016

Stage 3 - Combined
Division

OPEN 36 0
ST 35 0
PROD 32 0
PROD 32 0
ST 28 10
ST 25 10
ST 27 10

IPSCNL July 9th 2016
7/9/2016

Points Pen.

Points Pen.

Time
30.27
28.42
54.48
50.42
26.88
34.72
25.55

Time
6.52
9.72
10.36
12.98
7.60
7.86
17.16

Hit Factor
1.2554
0.9852
0.3488
0.3372
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
552115
3.6008
3.0888
2.4653
2.3684
1.9084
0.9907

Stage Pts
40.0000
31.3908
11.1136
10.7440

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
40.0000
26.0857
22.3765
17.8596
17.1577
13.8252

7.1770

Stage %
100.00 %
78.48 %
27.78 %
26.86 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
65.21 %
55.94 %
44.65 %
42.89 %
34.56 %
17.94 %



Place

~N o o1k DN

Place

~N o o1k DN

Name No. Class
Barrow, Paul

Anderson, Dave

Crane, Rick

Petipas, Monty

J,H

Beatty, Ken

Pinto, John

Name No. Class
Barrow, Paul

Anderson, Dave

Crane, Rick

Petipas, Monty

Beatty, Ken

J,H

Pinto, John

Stage 4 - Combined
Division

ST 104 0

OPEN 102 0

ST 97 10
ST 90 10
ST 75 10
PROD 82 20
PROD 70 40

IPSCNL July 9th 2016
7/9/2016

Stage 5 - Combined
Division

ST 73 0
OPEN 60 0
ST 72 0
ST 61 20
PROD 67 10
ST 51 10
PROD 48 40

Points Pen.

Points Pen.

Time
21.84
26.99
26.35
24.82
65.79
67.01
40.42

Time
15.51
15.07
22.09
25.67
37.90
54.02
22.31

Hit Factor
4.7619
3.7792
3.3017
3.2232
0.9880
0.9252
0.7422

Hit Factor
4.7066
3.9814
3.2594
1.5972
1.5040
0.7590
0.3586

Stage Pts
110.0000
87.2996
76.2693
74.4560
22.8228
21.3721
17.1448

Stage Pts
80.0000
67.6735
55.4014
27.1483
25.5641
12.9010

6.0953

Stage %
100.00 %
79.36 %
69.34 %
67.69 %
20.75 %
19.43 %
15.59 %

Stage %
100.00 %
84.59 %
69.25 %
33.94 %
31.96 %
16.13 %
7.62 %



Place Name No. Class
Anderson, Dave

Barrow, Paul

Petipas, Monty

Crane, Rick

Beatty, Ken

Pinto, John

J,H

~N o o1k wWwDN

IPSCNL July 9th 2016

7/9/2016

Stage 6 - Combined

Division
OPEN
ST

ST

ST
PROD
PROD
ST

Points
116
118
119
118
120
116
110

Pen.

0
30
0
20

o O O

Time
20.49
19.51
29.05
31.90
41.88
66.39
71.93

Hit Factor
5.6613
4.5105
4.0964
3.0721
2.8653
1.7473
1.5293

Stage Pts
130.0000
103.5743
94.0653
70.5444
65.7957
40.1231
35.1172

Stage %
100.00 %
79.67 %
72.36 %
54.26 %
50.61 %
30.86 %
27.01 %



